3 RUNDA
PUCHARU POLSK|
CLASSIC
15-16.06.2019
TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

CLASSIC 2 Young 250-500-Postclassic - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 10 JAGIELSKI T. - Kawasaki 132 iTe Po. 5 - # 78 KINSKI D. - Kawasaki ooy or Po.9- #108 SZYNKOWSKI t. - Aprilia 1os1ry
1 1:57.857 15:07:51.619 1 2:00.790 15:07:55.958 1 2:12.122 15:08:09.546
2 1:52.608 15:09:44.227 2 1:56.914 15:09:52.872 2 2:07.886 15:10:17.432
3 1:53.179 15:11:37.406 3 1:57.193 15:11:50.065 3 2:08.558 15:12:25.990
4 1:52.464 15:13:29.870 4 1:58.255 15:13:48.320 4 2:09.718 15:14:35.708
5 1:52.755 15:15:22.625 5 2:00.043 15:15:48.363 5 2:08.168 15:16:43.876
6 1:51.967 15:17:14.592 6 1:59.274 15:17:47.637 6 2:08.248 15:18:52.124
7 1:53.775 15:19:08.367 7 1:57.807 15:19:45.444 7 2:09.415 15:21:01.539
Po. 2 - # 1 VASKOVIC I. - Kawasaki v 03465 PO.6- #42 WASZCZYSZYN A. - Suzuki 10608,  Po.10-#69 LUCZAK M. - Aprilia RO
1 1:56.935 15:07:51.047 1 2:06.890 15:08:03.348 1 2:13.815 15:08:10.980
2 1:53.427 15:09:44.474 2 2:01.428 15:10:04.776 2 2:09.601 15:10:20.581
3 1:53.619 15:11:38.093 3 2:01.854 15:12:06.630 3 2:09.912 15:12:30.493
4 1:53.242 15:13:31.335 4 2:02.118 15:14:08.748 4 2:10.226 15:14:40.719
5 1:53.626 15:15:24.961 5 2:01.806 15:16:10.554 5 2:13.082 15:16:53.801
6 1:53.369 15:17:18.330 6 2:01.625 15:18:12.179 6 2:09.451 15:19:03.252
7 1:53.532 15:19:11.862 7 2:02.270 15:20:14.449 7 2:16.439 15:21:19.691
Po. 3 - # 44 DZIADOSZ D. - Kawasaki 4q6ars Po.7-#21SZYMANEKT. - Kawasaki 190942 Po.11-# 66 KAPUSTA P. - Aprilia e
1 2:00.147 15:07:54.730 1 2:11.147 15:08:07.695 1 2:18.631 15:08:15.895
2 1:54.900 15:09:49.630 2 2:02.298 15:10:09.993 2 2:15.245 15:10:31.140
3 1:54.038 15:11:43.668 3 2:02.828 15:12:12.821 3 2:14.708 15:12:45.848
4 1:54.219 15:13:37.887 4 2:02.288 15:14:15.109 4 2:15.149 15:15:00.997
5 1:54.617 15:15:32.504 5 2:04.658 15:16:19.767 5 2:13.554 15:17:14.551
6 1:53.951 15:17:26.455 6 2:04.978 15:18:24.745 6 2:16.044 15:19:30.595
7 1:57.485 15:19:23.940 7 2:03.366 15:20:28.111
Po. 12 - # 74 SIKORA R. - Honda 1
Po. 4 - # 11 MUCHA-KRUCZYNSKI R. - Kawas  , ¢ a04  PO- 8- #4 WIERZBICKI M. - Honda c195 978 1 2:30.091 15:08:27.653
1 1:50.807 15:07:55.216 1 2:12.094 15:08:08.139 2 225911 15:10:53.564
2 1:54.700 15:09:49.916 2 2:04.900 15:10:13.039 3 2:21.927 15:13:15.491
3 1:54.083 15:11:43.999 3 2:04.078 15:12:17.117 4 2:23.168 15:15:38.659
4 1:55.212 15:13:39.211 4 2:03.400 15:14:20.517 5 2:20.792 15:17:59.451
5 1:54.782 15:15:33.993 5 2:04.445 15:16:24.962 6 2:20.422 15:20:19.873
6 1:54.521 15:17:28.514 6 2:04.086 15:18:29.048
7 1:55.757 15:19:24.271 7 2:04.595 15:20:33.643

Fastest lap: 1:51.967
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'I'IJ POZNAN

3 RUNDA

CLASSIC
15-16.06.2013
TOR ,POZNAN"

PUCHARU POLSKI

TORP

CLASSIC 2 Young 250-500-Postclassic - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes

Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

. Diff. First

Po. 13 - # 34 JANIAK T. - Gilera +1Llap

1 2:40.766 15:08:38.978

2 2:32.409 15:11:11.387

3 2:34.875 15:13:46.262

4 2:29.593 15:16:15.855

5) 2:29.310 15:18:45.165

6 2:29.027 15:21:14.192

Diff. First

Po. 14 - # 47 PICH R. - Honda +2Laps

1 2:43.198 15:08:41.101

2 2:39.925 15:11:21.026

3 2:43.582 15:14:04.608

4 2:43.558 15:16:48.166

5 2:42.926 15:19:31.092

Diff. First

Po. 15 - # 15 ZIETKOWSKI D. - Honda +6Laps

1 2:09.470 15:08:05.530

Fastest lap: 1:51.967
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